HANGCHA A series 2.St Hiqh Performance Version
Mast types CPD25-AC4H
Tvo• Model Ufl
Lowered mast
heioht
Free li ft (with/
without backrest:
Extended mast hegi ht

■ Writing board
1.1 1 Manufactu rer (abbreviation) HANGCHA GROUP CO.,LTD.
1.2 2 Manufacturers type designation CPD25-AC4H CPD35-AC4H
Cl
:Cc 1 .3 Dr i ve: electric (battery or mains), diesel, petrol, fuelgas electric electric-
Cl C1I 1.4 - 3
4 -
5 5
Operator type: hand, pedestrian, standing, seated, order-picker_
Load capacity/rated load
i d s t e d
> - -
2500
Rider seated -
3500C E
c 1.6 6 Load centredistance 5 0 0 5 0 0
1 .8 7 Load distance, centre of drive axle to fork 435 445
L S 17501.9
2.1
-
- I-
-
-
-
-
·.C;l
9
2.2 1 10
Wheelbase
Service Weight
Axle loading, laden front/rear
5100
6620/980
1750
5550
8050/1000
2.3 11 Axle loading, unladen front/rear
Q (kg)
c ( m m
x (mm )
y (mm )
kg
kg
kg 2500/2600 2720/2830
- - -3.1     L 12
2 13
Tyres: solid rubber, superelastic, eumatic, polyurethane
Tyre size, front
pneumat ic
23x9 -10
super elastic
23x10 - 12
,:
.,
·.;;,;
C1I 3.3 14 Tyre size, rear 18x7-8 200/50-10.<:
2x/2 2x/2.",
I!!
3.5 15
3.6 16
Wheels, number front rear (x = driven wheels)
Tread , front 1073 1085
>,
I- Tread, rear 960 9603.7 17
4.1 18 Tilt of mast/fork carriage forward/backward 518 518
4.2 19 He igh t, mast lowered 2235 2235
- I- - - -- 4.3
4.4
20